Classic Lake Conference — Junior High/Middle School Wrestling Schedule — 2008-

Tuesday, November 11"
Minnetonka West @ Wayzata Central

Thursday, November 13"
Hopkins @ Minnetonka West
Minnetonka East @ Wayzata West

Tuesday, November 18"

Hopkins @ Wayzata West

Wayzata Central @ Minnetonka East
Minnetonka West @ Sandburg

Thursday, November 20"
Wayzata Central @ Hopkins
Wayzata West @ Minnetonka West

Monday, November 24th
Sandburg @ Minnetonka East

Tuesday, December 2™

Minnetonka West @ Minnetonka East (Scrimmage Only)

Wayzata West @ Wayzata Central
Hopkins @ Sandburg

Thursday, December 4™
Minnetonka East @ Hopkins
Sandburg @ Wayzata West

Tuesday, December 9" (Triangular)
Minnetonka West hosts: Hopkins, Wayzata Central
Minnetonka East hosts: Sandburg, Wayzata West

Thursday, December 11"
Sandburg @ Wayzata Central

Saturday, December 13"

Middle School Individual Open Tournament
Eden Prairie High school 900am

More information to follow

Tuesday, December 16"

Individual Team Tournament

Minnetonka West hosts:

MME, Sandburg, Wayzata Central, Wayzata West, Hopkins
(4:30-6:30) ($75 and provide a table worker)

Thursday, December 18"
Wayzata Central @ Wayzata West
Sandburg @ Hopkins

Friday, December 19"

Boarder Battle!!! At the Minnetonka High School 415pm
Minnetonka West vs Minnetonka East

Bragging rights are up for grabs and the Boarder Battle Trophy
Also Middle School Night & Youth Night to follow after the
match.

*Hopkins home matches are played at Hopkins North in the Cafeteria; *Minnetonka home matches are played at 4:15, away matches are at 4:30,
and all other school matches are at 3:45. *Coaches may run three or four team meets by mutual agreement*Coaches meeting Thursday, October
30" 6PM @ Boston Garden (Revised 10/31/08



